PBD-10
Enclosed Disk
Art.-No.: 490-00406
Operating Manual
Profibus-Display
Please keep for further use !
Edition date/Rev. date: 10.02.2003
Document no./Rev. no.: TRS - V - BA - GB - 0056 - 04

Storage Temperature: -20°C ..+70°C
10 Order Notes
Order Key
PBD-10.xxx
 ---
 |______000 = Basic Version  (display only)